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Infant Toddler Track 1 - 2026-2027

Class session dates and times are subject to change due to unanticipated circumstances.
Revisions will be communicated online via Canvas (Learning Management System),
during a class session, and updated on the TEP Public calendar.

Day Date Course Time Hours | Virtual or In-Person
Thursday 6/18/2026 Orientation 6:00-8:00pm 2 Virtual Zoom
June WEEK 1
Monday 6/22/2026 Philosophy 9:00-1:00pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Monday 6/22/2026 Philosophy 1:30-5:30pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Tuesday 6/23/2026 Philosophy 9:00-1:00pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Tuesday 6/23/2026 Philosophy 1:30-5:30pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Wednesday 6/24/2026 Philosophy 9:00-1:00pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Wednesday 6/24/2026 Philosophy 1:30-5:30pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Thursday 6/25/2026 Philosophy 9:00-1:00pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Thursday 6/25/2026 Philosophy 1:30-5:30pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Friday 6/26/2026 Observation 9:00-1:00pm 4 In-Person
Friday 6/26/2026 Observation 1:30-5:30pm 4 In-Person
Friday 6/26/2026 Observation Module Opens 4.5 Online
July WEEK 2
Monday 6/29/2026 Pedagogy 9:00-1:00pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Monday 6/29/2026 Pedagogy 1:30-5:30pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Tuesday 6/30/2026 Environmental Design 9:00-1:00pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Tuesday 6/30/2026 Environmental Design 1:30-5:30pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Wednesday 7/1/2026 Personal Growth 9:00-1:00pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Wednesday 7/1/2026  Child Family Community = 1:30 - 5:30pm 4 Virtual Zoom
Wednesday 7/1/2026 Personal Growth Module Opens 12 Online Module
September
Thursday 9/17/2026 Practicum Orientation 7:15-8:30pm 1 Virtual Zoom
October
Sunday 10/04/26 Child Development Module opens 6 Online Module
Tuesday 10/6/2026 Child Development 6:30-8:30pm 2 Virtual Zoom
ZOOM
November
Sunday 11/01/26 Child Development Module Opens 4 Online Module
Tuesday 11/3/2026 Child Development 6:30-8:30pm 2 Virtual Zoom

ZOOM
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Tuesday 4/6/2027 Child Development 6:30-8:30pm 2 Virtual Zoom
ZOOM
Saturday 4/10/2027 Pedagogy 9:00-1:00pm In-Person
Saturday 4/10/2027 Pedagogy 1:30-5:30pm In-Person
Saturday 4/24/2027 Environmental Design: 9:00-1:00pm In-Person
Art, Music, Movement
Saturday 4/24/2027 Program Leadership 1:30-5:30pm 4 In-Person
Sunday 4/25/2027 Environmental Design 9:00-1:00pm In-Person
Sunday 4/25/2027 Environmental Design 1:30-5:30pm In-Person
May
Sunday 5/2/2027 Child Development Module opens 4 Online Module
Sunday 5/2/2027 Early Childhood Module opens 6 Online Module
Overview
Tuesday 5/4/2027 Child Development 6:30-8:30pm 2 Virtual Zoom
ZOOM
Saturday 5/8/2027 Observation 9:00-1:00pm 4 In-Person
Saturday 5/8/2027 Program Leadership 1:30-5:30pm 4 In-Person
Saturday 05/22/27 Environmental Design 9:00-1:00pm 4 In-Person
Saturday 05/22/27  Child Family Community =~ 1:30-5:30pm 4 In-Person
Sunday 05/23/27 Early Childhood Module opens 6 Online Module
Overview
June

Saturday 6/5/2027 Personal Growth 9:00-1:00pm 4 In-Person
Saturday 6/5/2027  Child Family Community ~ 1:30-5:30pm 4 In-Person



